
WITH OUR ENGINEERED FOR EXCELLENCE FREEZER

COOLING
POSSIBILITIES

BOUNDLESS



D070H161
72 LitersVolume:

Dimensions (mm):
No. of Baskets:

Insulation:

Insulation:

535 (W) x 518 (D) x 841 (H)
1
Convertible
60mm Polyurethane 

1
Convertible
60mm Polyurethane 

Temperature Range: Freezer application: <-17˚C, Cooler application: <10˚C Convertible Technology: Freezer or Cooler

D300H124
220 LitersVolume:

Dimensions (mm):
No. of Baskets:

933 (W) x 612 (D) x 890 (H)
1
Convertible
70mm Polyurethane

1
Convertible
70mm Polyurethane

D300H224
224 Liters
933 (W) x 612 (D) x 890 (H)

D150H164
106 Liters
635 (W) x 540 (D) x 885 (H)
1
Convertible
70mm Polyurethane

D225H122
190 Liters
760 (W) x 695 (D) x 840 (H)



Insulation:

Insulation:

Volume:
Dimensions (mm):
No. of Baskets:

D625H225
568 Liters
1655 (W) x 690 (D) x 900 (H)

D525H224
505 Liters
1606 (W) x 695 (D) x 840 (H)
2
Convertible
60mm Polyurethane

2
Convertible
60mm Polyurethane

1
Convertible
60mm Polyurethane

D875H325
722 Liters
1860 (W) x 780 (D) x 908 (H)

D475H224
444 Liters
1360 (W) x 695 (D) x 880 (H)
2
Convertible
60mm Polyurethane

Volume:
Dimensions (mm):
No. of Baskets: 1

Convertible
70mm Polyurethane

D350H225
282 Liters
1205 (W) x 612 (D) x 840 (H)

1
Convertible
70mm Polyurethane

D375H225
306 Liters
1205 (W) x 612 (D) x 890 (H)



F250GL25
192 LitersVolume:

Dimensions (mm):
No. of Baskets:

760 (W) x 695 (D) x 882 (H)
1

F450GL25
422 LitersVolume:

Dimensions (mm):
No. of Baskets:

1360 (W) x 695 (D) x 882 (H)
2

F550GL25
536 LitersVolume:

Temperature Range: <-17ºC | Insulation: 60mm Polyurethane

Dimensions (mm):
No. of Baskets:

1650 (W) x 695 (D) x 882 (H)
3

F350GL25
311 LitersVolume:

Dimensions (mm):
No. of Baskets:

1060 (W) x 695 (D) x 882 (H)
1



F325GC23
284 LitersVolume:

Dimensions (mm):
No. of Baskets:

1095 (W) x 644 (D) x 888 (H)
2

F425GC23
350 LitersVolume:

Dimensions (mm):
No. of Baskets:

1296 (W) x 644 (D) x 888 (H)
3

Temperature Range: <-17ºC | Insulation: 60mm Polyurethane



E425GT20
354 LitersVolume:

Dimensions (mm):
No. of Baskets:
Temperature Range:
Insulation:

1360 (W) x 695 (D) x 795 (H)
2
<-17°C
80mm Polyurethane

F450GT25
422 LitersVolume:

Dimensions (mm):

No. of Baskets:

1360 (W) x 695 (D) x
1226 (H)
3

Temperature Range: <-17ºC | Insulation: 60mm Polyurethane

Scooping F550GT25
536 Liters
1650 (W) x 695 (D) x
1226 (H)
4

Scooping

Hatched Door & Hard Top

Volume:
Dimensions (mm):

No. of Baskets:
Temperature Range:
Insulation:

E325H220
253 Liters
1060 (W) x 695 (D)
x 840 (H)
1
<-17°C
80mm Polyurethane

E425H220
351 Liters
1360 (W) x 695 (D)
x 840 (H)
2
<-17°C
80mm Polyurethane

E425D220
351 Liters
1360 (W) x 695 (D)
x 920 (H)
N.A.
<-17°C
80mm Polyurethane

E525D320
440 Liters
1600 (W) x 695 (D)
x 920 (H)
N.A.
<-17°C
80mm Polyurethane



G200H120
117 LitersVolume:

Dimensions (mm):
No. of Baskets:

940 (W) x 640 (D) x 785 (H)
N.A.

B325H220
Freezer- 162 L / Cooler-123 LVolume:

Dimensions (mm):
No. of Baskets:

1120 (W) x 695 (D) x 840 (H)
1-Freezer Compartment

B425H220
Freezer- 162 L / Cooler-205 L
1360 (W) x 695 (D) x 840 (H)
1-Freezer Compartment

B525H220
Freezer- 215 L / Cooler-258 L
1610 (W) x 695 (D) x 840 (H)
1-Freezer Compartment

G300H220
206 Liters
990 (W) x 633 (D) x 890 (H)
N.A.

Temperature Range: Freezer application: <-17ºC, Cooler Compartment: <10ºC | Insulation: 60mm Polyurethane

Temperature Range: <-17ºC | Insulation: 60mm Polyurethane



Volume:
Dimensions (mm):

No. of Shelves:

SRF500HC-GLI
465 Liters
623 (W) x 750 (D)
x 2089 (H)
05

SRF350HC1-GLI
341 Liters
623 (W) x 680 (D)
x 1790 (H)
04

With 25 branches across 
India, we're here to fulfill all 
your refrigeration needs.

COMPLETE SALES
SUPPORT

Reach out at : 022 6907 0000

Our extensive service network 
ensures swift service and 
maintenance for all Western 
Equipment.

RELIABLE SERVICE

Call us at : 70450 17000

Western Refrigeration Pvt. Ltd.
Office Premises 501-505, 5th Floor,
Ascot Centre, Sahar Road, Next to Hotel Hilton,
Andheri (East), Mumbai–400 099.
Email ID: sales@westernequipments.com
Contact No.: 022 6788 1200 / 201
Website: www.westernequipments.com

SRF206HC-GL
138 Liters
514 (W) x 549 (D) x
1265 (H)
03

SRF506HC-GLI
467 Liters
623 (W) x 715 (D) x
2099 (H)
06

Mumbai RO : 7B Pannalal Silk Mills Compound, 78 LBS Marg, Bhandup (W), Mumbai, Maharashtra. 

Mumbai HO : 501-505, 05th Floor, Ascot Centre, Sahar Road, Beside Hotel Hilton, Andheri (East),
  Mumbai-400 099

Pune : 2163/26, Manas Building, Near Nilayam theatre, Sadashiv Peth, Pune-411 030.
Nashik : Bilvadal Bungalow, Gaikwad Mala, Near Jain Bhavan, Nasik Road, Pin-422 101.

Nagpur : Plot No. 54, Veer Sawarkar Nagar, Near Chhatrapati Square, Nagpur-440 015.

Ahmedabad : 203, ABC -II, Opp. Wagh Bakri Tea Lounge, Near St. Xavier College Corner, Off CG Road,   
  Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380 009. 

Rajkot : Served From Ahmedabad.

Goa : Shop No. 1 & 2, Ground Floor, Bearing S.V.No. 82/4, Mercurim, Agassaim-403 204, Goa.  

Indore : Plot No.160 PU 4 Scheme No. 54, A.B. Road, Indore-452 001.

Vapi : Contact No. 7567533958

Delhi : Unit No. GH-1, Ground Floor, Vardhman Grand Plaza, Manglam Place, Sector-3, Rohini,
  Delhi-110 085.

Jaipur : Hall Mark, Special ("F"), Road No. 1, Industrial Estate 22 Godam, Jaipur, Rajasthan-302 006.  
Lucknow : Ho. No. 610/2395 (533a) Faizullahganj - 3, Keshav Nagar, Sitapur Road,
  Lucknow (U.P)–226 021.

Ludhiana : 4222/1, Bent Pura, Chandigarh Road, Behind Sictech Compurter, Ludhiana-141 010.
Chandigarh : Near Hotel KK Residency Shop No. 1, House No. 213 Sector 52, Village-Kajheri Chandigarh   
  (U.T)-160 047.

Jammu : Birpur, Purmandal Road, Samba Jammu-181 133 (INDIA).

NORTH ZONE:

WEST ZONE: 
Chennai : Old No.14, New No. 47, 12th Avenue, Ashok Nagar, Chennai-600 083.

Coimbatore : Priya Ware House, No.52/1, Uzhalaipalar Street, Periyagounden, Thottam, Urumandampa  
  layam, G.N. Mills Post, Coimbatore-641 029.

Cochin : B.No: 2/378A, Methanam Road, Eloor North, Udyogamandal P.O. Kochi-683 501.

Hyderabad : D. No: 2 - 99, K.S.Towers, Vennelagadda, Besides Sarvothama Care, Near Suchitra Centre,   
  Jedimetla (V), Hyderabad-500 055.

Bangalore : Survey 42/1, Katha No. 191/142/1, Haralukkute Village, Begur Hobli, Trio Apparels   
  Compound, Hosapalya, Muneshwar Nagar, Kudlu Main Road, Bangalore-560 068.
Vijaywada : Door No.2-105/2, Kamakshi Godown, Nallagunta Centre, Gollapudi, Vijayawada Rural,   
  Krishna Dist., AP-521 225.

Vizag : Served from Vijaywada.

Hubli : C/O -Madhuban Industries, Plot No. 117, 179 Rayapur Industrial Area, Behind Navalur   
  Railway Goods Shed, Dharwad-580 009 (Karnataka)

SOUTH ZONE: 

Kolkata : 19A Jawaharlal Nehru Road, 3rd Floor, Flat No. D/1, Kolkata-700 087. 

Bhubaneswar : C/O-Lingaraj Body Building Works, Plot No-1143, Near U.G.M.E School, At Hanspal,   
  PS-Mancheswar, Bhubaneswar-752 101 (ODISHA).

Patna : S S Vihar, 4th Floor, Flat No.107, Station Road, Karbigahiya, Beside Bhagawati Complex   
  and Ram Dulari Hotel, Patna-800 001.

Guwahati : 1st Floor, Upasana Palace Complex, R P Road, Ganeshguri, Guwahati, Kamrup Metropolitan  
  Guwahati - 781 006, Assam.

Ranchi : Lower Chutia, Samlong, Ranchi, Jharkhand-834 001.

Chattisgarh : Acharya Nanesh Marg, D-272 M.R. Colony Tagore Nagar Square, Raipur-492 001 (CG) 

EAST ZONE


